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388 MAIN ST. EAST
878-8101 (TOR) 826-9218

A VERY PRETTY SPOT will MORSE FARM WITH THE LESS THAN 4 MILES FROM BEEF OR HOG OPERATION I. FARM NEAR TOWN.
find this 7yr-old raised TRIMMI Beautiful. 18acre  MILTON stands this fine home OR BOTH. Just a few miles g'u:m home, zltncnog;."i

on 10acres. 2,7008q.  setting with raised ranch home. = on 50 acres. Completely irom Miiton, a 108-acre farm of  baths, 6 bdrms., large family
ft. on main level, and a nice apt. Sun room with Jacuzzl & walk-  restored to its original ty. emcellent soll, afine farmhouse ., large red n, 28'x60;
on lower level, brepzeway 10 out to pool & tennis courl. A-olid barn for your horses, an and farm buildingl Plentiful steel shed, ?lcr of land, lots

two—clr gar it is vacamt for 80x40' bam with 10 stalls & pool for your summer water and farm completely of mature | Theru is jots
irn late ;m-io:' -d‘a;:u%u Ca?lm;' }: 401 ment. $299,900. thw this fenced. Contact Rudy Arnrolttn more, Call tails. Listing at

: d oveau, y with Rudy ~ 878-8101 for all details of this 19.900. i L i

. m1o1 878-8101. W g . 204218 or BTBB101.

ENTERTAIN WITH EASE!
CAMPBELLVILLE VILLAGE BACKSPLIT WITH VG POOL.  ¢io0 000 " Soacious 3-bdrm.

ESTATES. $279.,900. Exlt:utiu Charming 3bdrm. home In
KINGSWAY PLACE ~— & homae In ull? quiet m,_,gm tthished basement CUHT:I::’"L T':d:: undupm
314'.'00.‘ Llrgl. S-lgvel tion, having 4 baths, J fpl. & with e. bath & w/o to pool, 'nu"'n' ol. dr. cuunt "r

floor and x. 2,700 sq. ft. backspliit, s, den, numerous quality features (list fenc yard, ved patio,

on lower fully leased.  famlly room with fpi. wioul in office) to delight & prudent  driveway IIg71s rice, m":ﬁ:? o 2 5"‘;_":"; .
Here is a place 10 grow with main fir. laundry, 3 baths, fpl buyer. For more detalls or for  $104,500. For more information ot o 1o Lot 200'x400
Milton. Please call for detalls lower basement, Super detalled inspection of property or 40 In { ask for Bl Connie Mﬂt;ldl 878-8101
Denzil Lawrence, §26-8218 or tion. Call Sylvia Buflir. call Bill O'Neill, 878-8101 O'Neill, 8788101, ’ -

878-8101 ' 878-8101. Tor: 826-9218

A RARE OPPORTUNITY — Lwc
mins. to 401/James Snow
4 BORMS. — POOL — BACKS Pxwy So close to town but
ONTO PARK — $118,000. What  situaled on a picturesque 15

'A MHIDDEN TREASURE —

BRIGHT & SPACIOUS!  Ex
: $102,900. Warm yourself by the = iee more could you ask for? This  acs n mad nd &
pgraded, 4-bdrm il ® PO
:ET?:#MWE "I h;. m;l-.d on the lﬂ‘r‘ll’ l|l'V'ﬂ home In top area, Main "W EL““ '“IUT':H\ 18" x40 lazy Ilf%ﬂﬂw could be
D cae of e B-oess of this 3bdrm. bung. is a irge ,mmm den & laundry pool, a park setling lizﬂw seil! ained apartment, dble
m-m rec. rm. with massive carher o o L ren has o Dack fence, irge. deck off . E‘u plus workshop. $156,900.

3-bath homd, located on 5V fpl. & wet bar, aiso new Wwin work area. indirect lighting & overiooking pool, rge. rec. rm., g,t Swain, 8788101

workshop & laundry room,

acres within walking distance dows, cent. air, storage shed,
of shopping. Home completely exira insul., Irge. lot, close 1O ;:'r:;r:fpb;” 8 ;;I‘;' — dble. car garage. Sandy Del
updited. Call Sandi Kinsale 10 i amenities. Call Sandy Del Yy Papa, 8788101

view Papa, 8788101

COUNTRY BUNGALOW.
3bdrm., all-brick, 1v: Daths,

main floor laundry, super large : UPGRADED CONSTRUCTION
CHARMING 2STOREY — ONE o 00y brick hame with 3

kitchen with 110 . dOOrs (0
large deck, P.l basement  OWNER 397,500 Very well kep! o oms plus den, eat-in kit

- mostly finished with fpl. Al and decorated with neutral col chen. elegant living/dining
i T W“CY ‘ “QLMN. E.l this and more on % -acre ot ors 'hfﬂl}ghﬂUl ang fﬁllurlng
J::E:TYTEfNT %U&;JDI”G” scutive country estate on 8 a;hnng $139 900 Denzil picture window -? living rm., ;T?D;‘:r-:‘:;ﬁ:crgfn.’ﬁr:
. 4 Tloors, J. 8q scenic acres with picturesque Lawrence, 826-9218 sep. dining rm., irge. mMasier builder and worked on this
ﬂ‘;:w;u:.:lllmlmuﬂ:?: :’: Limestone creek, 4 bdarms., 2 . with dressing ™., central ar, home himsel! $152.000. Ron
" fpls., Jacuzzi, country kitchen y privacy jence etc  Inge Win -
storage, ‘""""‘Umum pF:u! numerous hi hgmﬂty ox “VACANT LOT ther, 878-8101 North, 8788101
Please call Stella Hall . 878-8101 tras. To view call Bette Brittain,  $26 900. Bufiding lot In WANTED {
- 878-8101 QUiﬁt village SG'IHHQ. o m ACRE RETREAT
BUILD 86'x133'. For further Tudor-style, raised $27 900
THIS SPRING ”"10 ACRE details call Bette Brit: bur}plgdw 43 botcrl‘rmrns :
| T'l'l tain. ' prajyerr or J wi room:-
.BU“-D:NG l;doh . LAND [n basament. If this is rl;Dcath approximately 2
50 acres with 750 ft. fron- Minutes Trom Mohaw LOTS OF LAND your home and you are h;”tcﬂ:weH:f”:w?;,[“%!

tage on, Guelph Line Race Track, over 3,000 84 acres cleared land in thinking of selling ?ivo cabin & ever-flowing
i :

Small stream & excellent young trees. 18! MOE  comppheilville. Building me a call, | have a |
soll, perfect location for ! tgi.l at ”1 15.’;'""'0'*_‘ 1:' permit available. For buyer with May 30th ;::::'30?"; pmﬁ’f"g IFO'
home or horse farm. Call - a Hall,  qotails call Sandra closing. Call Sylvia g o "g7g 101 yivia

Ed Proveau, 878-8101. 878-8101. Logle, 878-8101. Bursey, 788101, '
LAMONT LEONE — MANAGER ﬁzii:ﬁ:?-—'u-: £28 8218 Mihon §78.8101 o

J‘ﬂm ST4T I8 ED PROVEAU e Ty A M 5203027 DONNA SYMS §78-3112 BARBARA 878-3348
COMMIE REYNOLDS  §76-4480 % 8791044

BETTE SRITTAN 702195  JEAN THOMSON 780787
MARGARET SWAIN 8787887 8780087 CAROLE STONMILL 8764913
SANDI KINSALE 703

LESBUNKER 5198684352
L. O"NERL 8782679  PAUL DESAULNIERS. STELLA MALL 878-433%
INGE WINTHER 8531990 SANDY DEL PAPA

s7e-6229 MUDY ARBEITER 8793558
SECRETARIES: GAYLE FORD, WENDY OLESZIXOWICZ WEND N

878-2084
8761500
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